Caribbean Rates

Org No. 23477 Filed 2/19/2016 [Publshing Code C |
Tariff 4 Effective [2/19/2016 |Revision 2nd Revised
Southbound LCL San Juan CFS
Destination CFS Measure Weight
Antigua $1.90 $3.22
Aruba $3.03 $5.22
Barbados $2.39 $4.97
Curacao $3.03 $5.22
Dominican Republic $1.50 $2.65
Grand Cayman $3.31 $5.72
Guyana $3.60 $6.22
Jamaica $3.03 $5.22
Montserrat $2.60 $4.47
St Croix $1.19 $1.97
St Lucia N/A N/A
St Maarten $1.90 $3.22
St Thomas $1.19 $1.97
Trinidad $2.78 $4.97
Northbound LCL San Juan CFS
Origin CFS Measure Weight
N/A N/A N/A

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.
Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue.

For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

For Barrel, D, E, EH Container Rates, See Rule 30.1.

Carrier not accepting Northbound LCL.



Caribbean Rates

Southbound FCL San Juan

Destination Port 20'EQ 20' 40' 40'FR
Antigua $2,800.00 | $3,440.00 | $4,840.00 | $5,090.00
Aruba $1,900.00 | $2,325.00 | S$3,375.00 N/A
Barbados $1,800.00 | $1,975.00 | $2,885.00 | $3,135.00
Curacao $1,900.00 | $2,430.00 | $3,270.00 N/A
Dominican Republic $800.00 N/A $1,400.00 N/A
Grand Cayman $1,900.00 | $2,425.00 | $3,525.00 N/A
Guyana $1,800.00 | $2,125.00 | $3,225.00 N/A
Jamaica $1,650.00 | $1,820.00 | $2,390.00 N/A
Montserrat $1,800.00 | $2,630.00 | $3,395.00 | $3,635.00
St Croix $950.00 $1,495.00 | $1,585.00 | $1,835.00
St Lucia N/A N/A N/A N/A

St Maarten $1,550.00 | $1,886.00 | $2,761.00 N/A

St Thomas $950.00 $1,045.00 | $1,595.00 | $1,835.00
Trinidad $1,400.00 | $1,716.00 | $2,306.00 | $2,746.00
Northbound FCL San Juan

Origin Port 20' 40'

N/A N/A N/A

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS.

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Above Southbound FCL Rates do not include Loading (Port to Port Base Ocean Freight Only).
Carrier not accepting Northbound FCL.

Open Tariff Spot Rates



